single path to optimal performance www.dynawave.com
DynaTest™ series cable assemblies are
designed to deliver repeatable, precision
measurements while lowering your overall
total cost. These assemblies offer
exceptionally low VSWR and insertion loss
characteristics across a broad frequency
range. This allows a single DynaTest™cable

and reliable performance
    Broadband performance
     up to 40 GHz
   Repeatable, phase stable
    performance
   Low insertion loss and VSWR
   100% RF tested
   Hex/knurl coupling nuts
    facilitate quick mating
   Stainless steel connectors
   Excellent strain relief at
    cable-connector junction
See back cover to learn about
2019 DynaTest brochure_032519_r11.qxp_Layout 1  3/25/19  3:29 PM  Page 1
         Part Number       Length                            Frequency
           DT-NN-024 24 inches (610 mm)                      18.0 GHz
                        DT-NN-036 36 inches (914 mm)                      18.0 GHz
                        DT-NN-048 48 inches (1,219 mm)                   18.0 GHz
         Part Number       Length                            Frequency
                DT-NS-024 24 inches (610 mm)                      18.0 GHz
                        DT-NS-036 36 inches (914 mm)                      18.0 GHz
                        DT-NS-048 48 inches (1,219 mm)                   18.0 GHz
         Part Number       Length                            Frequency
                DT-SS-024 24 inches (610 mm)                      26.5 GHz
                        DT-SS-036 36 inches (914 mm)                      26.5 GHz
                        DT-SS-048 48 inches (1,219 mm)                   26.5 GHz
         Part Number       Length                            Frequency
                DT-KK-024 24 inches (610 mm)                      40.0 GHz
                        DT-KK-036 36 inches (914 mm)                      40.0 GHz
                        DT-KK-048 48 inches (1,219 mm)                   40.0 GHz
Standard DynaTest™ Assemblies
DynaTest™ cable assemblies are available in four standard connector
combinations and lengths for rapid availability and ease of ordering.
Custom Length DynaTest™ Assemblies

R
R
R
SMA (m) to SMA (m)
N (m) to N (m)
N (m) to SMA (m)
DT-KK-XXX
2.92 mm (m) to 2.92 mm (m)
DT-SS-XXX
DT-NN-XXX
DT-NS-XXX
2019 DynaTest brochure_032519_r11.qxp_Layout 1  3/25/19  3:29 PM  Page 3
R
R
         Part Number       Length                            Frequency
              DTHD-SS-024 24 inches (610 mm)                      26.5 GHz
                      DTHD-SS-036 36 inches (914 mm)                      26.5 GHz
                      DTHD-SS-048 48 inches (1,219 mm)                   26.5 GHz
         Part Number       Length                            Frequency
              DTHD-KK-024 24 inches (610 mm)                      40.0 GHz
                      DTHD-KK-036 36 inches (914 mm)                      40.0 GHz
                      DTHD-KK-048 48 inches (1,219 mm)                   40.0 GHz
DynaTest™ HD Assemblies
DynaTest™ HD cable assemblies are available in two standard connector
combinations and lengths for rapid availability and ease of ordering.
Custom Length DynaTest™ Assemblies